
University Libraries Schedule, January – May 2016 (J-Term, Spring Semester, and Final Exams) 
 
 

 

 
 

 Cudahy Library Klarchek IC Lewis Library 

J-Term 
(Jan 4 – 15) 
&  
MLK weekend 
(Jan 16 – 18) 

Jan 4 - 8 (M - F) 8 am – 8 pm 
Jan 9, 10 (Sat, Sun) 12 – 8 pm 
Jan 11 – 15 (M - F) 8 am - 8 pm 
Jan 16, 17 (Sat, Sun) 12 – 5 pm 
Jan 18 (M) CLOSED for MLK 
Jan 19 (T) open at 7 am 

Jan 4 - 8 (M - F) 8 am – 5 pm 
Jan 9, 10 (Sat, Sun) CLOSED 
Jan 11 – 15 (M - F) 8 am - 8 pm 
Jan 16, 17 (Sat, Sun) 12 – 5 pm 
Jan 18 (M) CLOSED for MLK 
Jan 19 (T) open at 7:30 am 

 
Regular hours 
(Jan 19  –  Apr 24) 
 

M – Th:  7 am - 2 am 
F:  7 am - 9 pm 
Sat:  8 am - 9 pm 
Sun:  10 am - 2 am 

24/5 Schedule 
Sun 10 am – F: 9 pm 

Sat:  8 am – 9 pm 
 

M – Th:  7:30 am - 12 am 
F:  7:30 am - 9 pm 
Sat:  9 am - 9 pm 
Sun:  12 pm - 12 am 

Spring Break 
(Mar 7 - 12)  
 

Mar 4 (F):  close at 5 pm 
Mar 5 – Mar 6 (Sat - Sun): 10 am - 5pm 
Mar 7 – 10 (M – Th):  8 am – 10 pm 
Mar. 11 (F):  8 am – 5 pm 
Mar 12 (Sat):  10 am - 5 pm  
Mar 13 (Sun): REGULAR HOURS 

Mar 4 (F): close at 5 pm 
Mar 5, 6 (Sat, Sun):  10 am – 5 pm 
Mar 7 – 11 (M – F):  8 am – 5 pm  
Mar 12 (Sat): 10 am – 5 pm 
Mar 13 (Sun): REGULAR HOURS 

Easter Weekend  
(Mar 24 – 28) 

Mar 24 (Th):  close at 5 p.m. 
Mar 25 (F):  CLOSED (Good Friday) 
Mar 26 (Sat):  12 – 5 pm 
Mar 27 (Sun):  CLOSED (Easter) 
Mar 28 (M) – Regular Hours (Cudahy and IC open at 7 am, Lewis opens at 7:30 am) 

Last week of classes 
& 
FINALS 
(Apr 24 - May 7) 

May 1 (Sun) 10 am -- 
OPEN 24 HR – 
May 6 (F) close at 12 am 
May 7 (Sat) 8 am – 7 pm 
May 8 (Sun) 10 am – 5 pm 

Apr 24 (Sun) 10 am – 
OPEN 24 HR -- 
 
May 7 (Sat) close at 7 pm 
May 8 (Sun) 10 am – 5 pm 

Apr 23 (Sat) 9am – 9pm 
Apr 24 (Sun) 12pm – 2am 

Apr 25 - 28 (M – Th):  7:30 am - 2am 
 Apr 29 (F) 7:30am – 9pm 
Apr 30 (Sat) 9am – 9pm 

May 1 (Sun) 12 pm – 2 am 
May 2 – 5 (M - Th):  7:30 am - 2am 

May 6 (F): 7:30am – 9pm 
May 7 (Sat) 9 am – 5 pm 
May 8 (Sun) 12 – 5 pm 

May 9 – 13 (M – F) 8 am – 6 pm 

COMMENCEMENT 
 

TBD TBD 

 


